Page <1> V1.019/02/13
Designer’s Kit
Kit Contents for C411:
•  MSS5121 Power Inductors
•  26 values, 3 of each
Inductance Current Rating Part Number
2.2µH 2.3A MSS5121-222MLB
3.3µH 2A MSS5121-332MLB
4.7µH 1.66A MSS5121-472MLB
5.6µH 1.54A MSS5121-562MLB
6.8µH 1.38A MSS5121-682MLB
8.2µH 1.32A MSS5121-822MLB
10µH 1.18A MSS5121-103MLB
12µH 1.05A MSS5121-123MLB
15µH 0.9A MSS5121-153MLB
18µH 0.87A MSS5121-183MLB
22µH 0.82A MSS5121-223MLB
27µH 0.74A MSS5121-273MLB
33µH 0.67A MSS5121-333MLB
Part Number Table
Inductance Current Rating Part Number
39µH 0.58A MSS5121-393MLB
47µH 0.54A MSS5121-473MLB
56µH 0.49A MSS5121-563MLB
68µH 0.46A MSS5121-683MLB
82µH 0.42A MSS5121-823MLB
100µH 0.35A MSS5121-104MLB
120µH 0.32A MSS5121-124MLB
150µH 0.31A MSS5121-154MLB
180µH 0.27A MSS5121-184MLB
220µH 0.25A MSS5121-224MLB
270µH 0.22A MSS5121-274MLB
330µH 0.2A MSS5121-334MLB
390µH 0.19A MSS5121-394MLB